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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000307

E25000308
E25000309
E25000310

E25000311
E25000312

E25000313
E25000314

E25000315
E25000316

Reported

11:13:35 01/29/25

16:08:46 01/29/25

16:40:27 01/29/25

17:43:09 01/29/25

19:23:15 01/29/25
20:55:54 01/29/25

22:36:16 01/29/25
23:03:14 01/29/25

02:11:49 01/30/25
04:23:06 01/30/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS LIFT 1084 E JACKS WAY, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER CHRIST HOSPITAL, CIN

CIVIL DISPUTE 2301 N BROADWAY ST; LEASING
OFFICE LAKE POINTE
APARTMENTS, GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 1409 S COUNTY RD 850 E; PETRO

PAIN TRUCK STOP, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS HEART 3341 N COUNTY RD 420 W,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER INCOMPASS, LAWRENCEBURG

EMS AMBUL 1229 E TARA RD, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS FALL 306 E HARRISON ST, ST PAUL

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22810/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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